Clement Dieudonne
Sandrine Lobet

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Fri 12/14/2018 4:34:43 PM

Subject: Re: From Jeffrey Epstein for Karyna Shuliak and - - Dec. 17-19

Yes! | will send you the Easy Jet confirmation. If we could have them picked up from airport it
would be tremendous!

Lesley

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 14, 2018, at 11:30 AM, Clement Dicudonne ~_'*

wrote:

Great thank you,
I'm sending you the confirmation by email separate.

Forgot to ask, do you know there estimate time of arrival and do you need help in regards to
transportation?

Best regards,

Clement Dieudonne
Director of Revenue Management

Four Seasons Hotel Megéve

Les Chalets du Mont d'Arbaois, Megéve
373 chemin des Follieres

74120, Megéve, France
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[Thank you!
Lesley

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 14, 2018, at 11:04 AM, Clement Dieudonne — wrote:

Dear Mrs Groff,
Thank you very much for the documents.

In order for us to garantee the best experience to the guests and lookup the guests in the Four
Seasons database should they ever stayed in Four Seasons property in the
world, would you be able to advise us a phone number and email of each
guests?

Thank you very much and best regards,

Clement Dieudonne
Director of Revenue Management

Four Seasons Hotel Megéve

Les Chalets du Mont d'Arbois, Megéve
373 chemin des Follieres

74120, Megéve, France
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From: Lesley Groff <

—---- Forwarded by Sandrine Lobet/MVE/FSR on 14/12/2018 16:40 —---
[To: PASQUIER Fanny < (&
SAILLAND lsabelle

Date: 14/12/2018 16:29 ‘

Subject: Form From Jeffrey Epstein for Karyna Shuliak and - - Dec, 17-19
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|z Fanny..Please find attached CC Form, ©C and ID reguired to pay for
ALL CHARGES for Karyna Shuliak and [ Dec.
17-1%, 201%. Do I still need te call the hotel? Or does

this suffice? I do not know the confirm number for the
room.can you fill that in for me?

Lesley
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein

{Voir fichier joint - Scan 348 pdf)(Voir fichier joint : Scan 349, pdf){Voir fichier joint - Scan
350 pdf)
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